Lys Foolies

#1

#2

#3

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

Nr.

113

45

156

115

50

110

114

49

55

46

108
11
44

52

112

54

155

109

117

48

42

116
53

43

51
LY

40

>

15 Feb 2026

Lys Foolies

N

SmarterAagility

Designer o Journal e Secretary

Ring1 ¢ Open Jumping I/lL ¢ 1+2+3 o
Intermediate+Large

Geplande loopvolgorde

Geleider
Gerrit Baert

Leila
Boubagraouy

Sarah Peleman

Natascia
Baldassarri

Sharon Debruyne

Yade
Vannieuwkerke

Cindy Cocquyt

Lindsey Van
Buynder

Andy De Groote

Karin Vanden
Bussche

Steffi Ledegen
Griet Winderix
Kim Serneels

Marine Tonglet

Taina Verbesselt
Pierre-Yves Millan
Nathalie Catthoor

Marijke De Pauw

Renard Rémy

Miranda Verhaege

Andy De Groote

An Wauters
Corentin Dubrulle

Marine Tonglet

Michele Pauwels
Pierre-Yves Millan

Corentin Dubrulle

Hond
Britley's Shai-Lee (Shai-Lee)

Firework Hill Jinx (Jinx)

Vinegar Voxx Uit Huize Lilielo (Voxx)

After All This Time Wicked Scourgify
(Kalia)

Tuna van het kleinveld (Tuna)

Ori's back exciting get out of hand
(Engel)

Dreaming of you tily (Tily)

Pepsi van het Kleinveld (Pepsi)

Go for Deeks Bohemia Grant (Deeks)

Tiske of Fairy Arrow (Tiske)

NNL X'Fire (Fire)
Silque Wonder Waikiki (Kiki)
Sya (Sya)

Vachement Caféinée Of Shadow in
Light (Caféine)

Shepherds Wish Ulla (Ulla)
BKL Cannabis Red Power (Biz)
Ukee (Ukee)

Ona (Ona)

Koria Kay Vakonic Family (Kisses)

Unstoppable Edition One Spider Made
For Speed (Spiekie spy)

Empire of Fire ( FCI ) Mistery Deac
(Deac)

Tinsel Van de Galeystukken (Tinsel)
Bondi Bali (Bali)

Umbel Flower of Queen of Patchouli
(Umbel)

Lucky Summer Pretty Unique (Nica)
Crazy Cool Quick Angel (Kyubi)

Wella red sand (Wella)

Ras
border collie

border collie

australische kelpie

border collie

australische kelpie

shetland sheepdog

border collie

australische kelpie

border collie

border collie

border collie
border collie
border collie

border collie

border collie
border collie
border collie

engelse
springerspaniél

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie
australische kelpie

border collie

border collie
australische kelpie

australische kelpie

Club Graad Categorie

HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem 2 intermediate
Club Canin AMF Manage 3 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 1 intermediate
ACCGD Damprémy 2 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 3 intermediate
Habitus Aalter 2 intermediate
HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem 2 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 3 intermediate
HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem 3 intermediate
Habitus Aalter 3 intermediate
HS Canis Wechelderzande 2 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 2 intermediate
Agility Ter Dries Putte 3 intermediate
Berger Club Arlonais 3 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 2 intermediate
Quick Angel Team 3 intermediate
HV Ter Schelde Temse 1 intermediate
HS Canis Wechelderzande 2 intermediate
Berger Club Arlonais 2 intermediate
Habitus Aalter 3 intermediate
HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem 3 intermediate
Bonheidense Hondenvrienden 2 intermediate
Club Canin Estaimpuis 3 intermediate
Berger Club Arlonais 3 intermediate
CC Hannutois 3 intermediate
Quick Angel Team 3 intermediate
Centre d'Education Canine 3 intermediate

Wapidog
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Nr.

47

145

28

144

85

87

103

11

32

104
151

90

17

34

100

23

98

94

86

#51

#52

#53

#54

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

101

26

142

19

33

150

10

Geleider

Saskia
Vansteelant

Lieve
Vanoosterhout

Kimberly
Ruyssinck

Wim Van Lancker

Arthur Veronesi

Nathalie Catthoor
Tim Steenbeke

Lyana Rymenants

Elien Platti

Miranda Verhaege
Marine Tonglet

Marine Tonglet

Nathalie Catthoor
Sandrien De Bel

Kelly Ruyssinck

Benjamin Sharp

Karen Briffoz

Sven
Deseintebein

Bart Van Haeren

Cindy Cocquyt

Sarah Jourdain

Céline
Rampelberg

Elien Platti

Alliet Davy

Nicolas Moreno

Miranda Verhaege
Tim Steenbeke
Sarah Jourdain
Sven
Deseintebein
Karen Briffoz

Steffi Ledegen

David Manterre

Hond

Shadow of Aire Zenith of Stars (Tori)

WTF | M Powerful Like Discovery
Made For Speed (Woo)

Megasonixx F’Niffler go for gold
(Niffler)

Hjun Moe Di Terra Luna (Mo)

Coyote McFlydog Victiny Luffy for
Made4Speed (Luffy)

Kato (Kato)
From Laeken Paradis Tatsu (Tatsu)

Wait and see D'Jane from Syrah's Fait
(D'Jane)

Wonder Willow 't Hofke van Corbazi
(Willow)

Speaking borders Mace (Flow)
Toalmark Lennox (Junky)

Pourquoi Pas Toi Du Merle Blue
(Koapa)

Pretty Dell (Pip)
Yazz the black shadows (Yazz)

Run the world lizzy off heaven and
earth (Lizzy)

Very Powerful Shinobi COYOTE
MCFLYDOG (Shino)

Spark of Madness Sets Guido on Fire
(Guido)

Ultimate Fighter Z Trikru Lexa (Lexa)

Play with Madness Havok (Havok)

Dreaming of you smooth criminal
stafke (Stafke)

Smooth du Merle Blue (Smoothie)

Every kingdom wei chi (Loak)

Queen Qarma 't Hofke van Corbazi
(Qarma)

Bonnie Blue Spoil Me Everyday Crush
(Crush)

Rasta Rocket Simply Divine (Rasta
Rocket)

Xspock Van De Utadreef (Spock)
Ti Amo Tara Borderlicious (Tara)
Q'Nyma (Nyma)

Every Kingdom Warhammer (Floki)

Spark of Madness Vanilla Blueberry
Smoothie (Odil)

Simba beast of myamazingspeed
(Simba)

Shepherds Wish Power Ice (Ice)

Ras

border collie

border collie

border collie

groenendaeler

border collie

border collie
lakense herder

border collie

groenendaeler

border collie
border collie

border collie

border collie
mechelse herder

mechelse herder

border collie

border collie

border collie

mechelse herder

border collie

border collie

border collie

groenendaeler

border collie

mechelse herder

mechelse herder
border collie
border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

Club

Habitus Aalter

Habitus Aalter

HSV Just4Fun Lebbeke

Habitus Aalter

Club Canin AMF Manage

HV Ter Schelde Temse
HV Ter Schelde Temse

Agility Ter Dries Putte

Kon Unie Der Clubs Voor Belgische
Herders

Habitus Aalter
Berger Club Arlonais

Berger Club Arlonais

HV Ter Schelde Temse
HSV Just4Fun Lebbeke

Habitus Aalter

L' Ami Fidéle Seneffe

HS Molenheide Zonhoven

Hond en Gezel Brugge

HS Sloeber Kontich

HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem

Berger Club Arlonais

Centre d'Education Canine
Wapidog

Kon Unie Der Clubs Voor Belgische
Herders
Beverse Hondenvereniging

Berger Club Arlonais

Habitus Aalter
HV Ter Schelde Temse
Berger Club Arlonais

Hond en Gezel Brugge

HS Molenheide Zonhoven

HS Canis Wechelderzande

Centre d'éducation canine Wapidog

Graad Categorie

3 intermediate
1 large
3 large
1 large
3 large
2 large
3 large
2 large
2 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
2 large
1 large
2 large
3 large
3 large
2 large
3 large
2 large
3 large
2 large
2 large
2 large
3 large
1 large
3 large
3 large
1 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
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21

89
141

96

146

99

12

13
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97

149

29

148

15

93

88

140

22

143

27

14

30

25

102

95

91

20

31

92

Geleider

Veronika
Dostalova

llona Vandaele
Dimitri De Smedt

Adeline Staelen

Marie-Pierre Proy

Laurence
Lechevin

Saskia
Vansteelant

Lorette Van
Rijswijck

Leila
Boubagraouy

Jordi
Winckelmans

Karolien Moyaers

Tom Elsen

Aline Robert

Sarah Veen

Lorette Van
Rijswijck

Bettina Sheridan

lise Claassen
Kevin Vander Elst
Martine De Deyne
Tania Joannes

David Manterre

Benjamin Sharp

Elke De Cock

Laure Cuvellier

Kevin Baert

Sally Andrews

Maytee Van
Lancker

Stijn Van Laere
Nele Schoeters

Leila
Boubagraouy

Yade
Vannieuwkerke

Hond

Make You Feel Better (Kilin'it)

Shepherds Wish Portos (Portos)
Xcuse me I'm a Diva (Ziva)

Inspired by Merle On The Moon
(Moon)

Xtra Flavor Of Lungo Made For Speed
(Lungo)

Vmax Black Legend du Merle Blue
(Vmax)

Qeep Up My Amazing Speed (Qeep)

Shepherds Wish Thorvi (Thorvi)

Oh Sir Peanut Butter de Font-Mosson
(Putch)

Wise with Power and Passion (Wise)

Wicked coyote mc flydog (Wicked)

Ready2Rock Fugee Shepter (Fugee)

After All This Time Utmost Avada
Kedavra (Léon (Bébé))

Sparkling Storm la houillére fauve
(Storm)

Bruadarach A'Ubbe (Ubbe)

Speed Up The Limit Take To One's
Heels (Teaser)

Best Agility Ash (Ash)

Anip Simply Unique Fujiko Sun (Sun)
Norvellyne Martha (Martha)

Ratna Girly of Shadow in Light (Girlyly)

Sansa Explosive pepper stars power
dogs (Sansa)

Percy du Merle Blue (Percy)

Baico Balkunai (Baico)

Real Joy de L'Orée du Roc (Joy)

Troy (Troy)

Xceptional Oslo for Made4speed of
Shadow in lignt (Oslo)

Twilight Sparkle Thu Of Fairy Arrow
(Thu)

Wild Heart Lya from Wavyna (Lya)
Luna Tale Raise Me Up Gin (Gin)

Never Seen Before Diana Prince
(Shuri)

Unstoppable Zuki with my amazing
speed (Zuki)

Ras

border collie

border collie
border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

border collie

tervuerense herder

border collie

border collie

border collie
border collie
border collie
border collie

border collie

border collie

groenendaeler

hollandse
herdershond

border collie

border collie

border collie

mechelse herder
border collie

border collie

border collie

Club

Club Canin Bucy Le Long

Habitus Aalter
HS Canis Wechelderzande

HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem

Keep Agility High

CAFE du pays quercy solesmois

Habitus Aalter

Habitus Aalter

Club Canin AMF Manage

HS De Wijze Hond Anzegem

Hondenafrichtingsclub Onze
Trouwe Vriend Terbiest

CC Hannutois

ACCGD Damprémy

L' Ami Fidéle Seneffe

Habitus Aalter

HS Canis Wechelderzande

HS De wijze hond Anzegem
ACCGD Damprémy
Habitus Aalter

Berger Club Arlonais

Centre d'Education Canine
Wapidog

L' Ami Fidéle Seneffe

Kon Unie Der Clubs Voor Belgische
Herders

Berger Club Arlonais

HSV Just4Fun Lebbeke

Keep Agility High

Habitus Aalter

HV Ter Schelde Temse
HS Lupus

Club Canin AMF Manage

Habitus Aalter

Graad Categorie

3 large
2 large
1 large
2 large
1 large
2 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
2 large
1 large
3 large
1 large
3 large
2 large
2 large
1 large
3 large
1 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
2 large
2 large
2 large
3 large
3 large
3 large
2 large
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#91

#92

#93

#94

#95

Nr.

147

152

24

18

Geleider

Nicolas Moreno

Pascale
Vermeiren

Nele Schoeters

Daisy Vandevenne

Sally Andrews

Hond

Unstoppable Edition One Monkey
Made For Speed (Monkey)

Whole Lotta Love Gimme More (Zana)

Luna Tale Xtreme Zazou (Zazou)

V'mr Mouche Coyote Mcfly Dog (Mr
Mouche)

Unstoppable Edition One Squirrel
Made For Speed (Denver)

Ras

border collie

australische herder

border collie

border collie

border collie

Club

Berger Club Arlonais

HV Ter Schelde Temse

HS Lupus

Berger Club Arlonais

Keep Agility High

Graad Categorie

3

large

large

large

large

large
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Lys Foolies Lys Foolies SmarterAgility

Designer « Journal e Secretary

Ring 1 ¢ Open Jumping S/M ¢ 1+2+3  Medium+Small
Geplande loopvolgorde

# Nr. Geleider Hond Ras Club Graad Categorie
#1 72  Andrea Prezzi Dog O'clock Spicy Sambal Minnie Finn shetland sheepdog Habitus Aalter 3 small
(Zoemm)
#2 136 Suzy Geers Return to the Five Colors LITTLE shetland sheepdog HS Molenheide 2 small
FANTASY (Nym) Zonhoven
#3 82 ElsVan O'Twix du Grand Champ D'Aubertans shetland sheepdog Fly On 3 small
Hauwermeiren (Twix)
# 168 Veerle Jacobs Xtreme Riddle Senshi of the Corner Star shetland sheepdog HV Ter Schelde Temse 1 small
(Senshi)
#5131 Leo Beyens Union Strands Of The Five Colors (Deeks) shetland sheepdog HS Canis 2 small
Wechelderzande
# 75 Rebekka De Backer  Raving Kiki du Grand Champ d'Aubertans  shetland sheepdog HV Ter Schelde Temse 3 small
(Kiki)
#7 70 Inge Stubbe Tavi Hope's Dream (Tavi) shetland sheepdog HS Canis 3 small
Wechelderzande
# 79 Ronny Delodder Beau (Beau) duitse spits Hond en Gezel Brugge 3 small
#9134 Annick Ryde T-Race OF THE GOLDEN FIR (Race) shetland sheepdog Hond en Gezel Brugge 2 small
#1076  Merel De Beelde Querida Zayhna (Cleo) shetland sheepdog HV Ter Schelde Temse 3 small
#1177 Michaela Cabadajova Best Speedrun Jumpingoat (Ziwa) parson russell terriér Quick angel team 3 small
#12 435 Julie Dewilde Bonnie Blue Voltage Full Power Vedett shetland sheepdog Beverse 2 small
(Vedett) Hondenvereniging
#1378  Jana Van Herck Casa Madico’s Viper (Nova) vlinderhondje HS Amicus Groot Ranst 3 small
#14 133 Maiken Vercauteren  Bobo (Bobo) jack russell terriér HV Ter Schelde Temse 2 small
#15 437 Karen Briffoz Roxanne from the Beauty Bats (Emma) vlinderhondje HS Molenheide 2 small
Zonhoven
#16 69 Monique Hubrechts Call me Lucky v.d. Herikervlier (Lucky) vlinderhondje HS Canis 3 small
Wechelderzande
#1781  Ann Herreman Qiell of the Golden Fir (Qiell) shetland sheepdog HSV Justd4Fun Lebbeke 3 small
#18 68 Els Van Raving Roxy du Grand Champ d'Aubertans shetland sheepdog Fly On 3 small
Hauwermeiren (Roxy)
#1973  Vincent Dewaele Nightrunners Easter Cookie (Nuri) shetland sheepdog Habitus Aalter 3 small
#20 132 Monique Hubrechts  Every Kingdom Windsor (Wings) vlinderhondje HS Canis 2 small
Wechelderzande
#2171 Jolien Willems Use Turbocharger Of The Five Colors shetland sheepdog Habitus Aalter 3 small
(Yoki)
#22 80 lljo Tousseyn Dynamic Darling Champa Chin (Zwergi) shetland sheepdog Hond en Gezel Brugge 3 small
#23 167 Maytee Van Lancker Dog O'Clock Wild Sisi (Sisi) shetland sheepdog Habitus Aalter 1 small
#2474  Kristel Van den Sir Spartacus Devaux (Sir Spartacus) parson russell terriér Action4Dogs 3 small
Eynde
#25 162 Conny Spruyt Where's the General of the five colors shetland sheepdog HV Ter Schelde Temse 1 medium
(Duke)
#26 64 Taina Verbesselt Shep of the Four Bee's (Sep) shetland sheepdog HV Ter Schelde Temse 3 medium

#21 159 Sylvie Van Autryve Kieran of Summergarden (Kieran) shetland sheepdog Habitus Aalter 1 medium



#28

#29

#30
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#32

#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#42

#43

Nr.

125

62

128

59

163

122

121

58

160

60

120

61

65

123

124

127

63

161

126

164

Geleider

Greta Vandecappelle

Lavieille Malika

Oona Elsen

Vincent Dewaele

Lieven Vanoverbeke

Kristel Van den
Eynde

Michael Van
Waegevelde

Charlotte Corthals
Miguel De Coninck
Lieve Vanoosterhout

Inge Dillen

Danielle De Greef

Suzy Geers

Cassandra Thijs

Sharon Debruyne

Ann Herreman
Pierre-Yves Millan

Veen Sarah

Stefaan Tousseyn

Noa Fisher Staelen

Hond

Timoko of the Golden Fir (Timo)

Soukie (Soukie)

Ascendant Mighty Impression of Ecstatic
Hysteria (Rhea)

Dog O'Clock Quake of the Earth (Quake)

Tommy from Shana’s world (Marlie)

Whoopi Devaux (Whoopi)

Aire Tenso Ohm's Lightning Bolt (Ohm)

Trixie Stella (Nala)
Use Nitrous Of The Five Colors (Imvi)
Nightrunners Zest (To)

Swell Opportunity of Lovealoch (Tune)

Rialp Le Noir de la Mesta Pastores (Rialp)

Philo (Philo)

Voodoo Style of the Four Bee's (Tyco)

Joy's roots Nimra (Nim)

Vivid Vibes of the Golden Fir (Vibes)
Kanu del Caraon (Jojo)

Ascendant furious cyclone magnetix phet
(Eos)

Genius Gentleman champa chin (Gen)

What a Cookie (Cookie)

Ras

shetland sheepdog

mudi

engelse cockerspaniél

shetland sheepdog

shetland sheepdog

parson russell terriér

engelse cockerspaniél

engelse cockerspaniél
shetland sheepdog
shetland sheepdog

parson russell terriér

pyrenese herder
(langharig)

shetland sheepdog

shetland sheepdog

miniatuur australische
herder

shetland sheepdog
engelse cockerspaniél

engelse cockerspaniél

shetland sheepdog

shetland sheepdog

Club

HS De Wijze Hond
Anzegem

clea

CC Hannutois

Habitus Aalter

HS De Wijze Hond
Anzegem

Action4Dogs

KHS Merksem

Agility Ter Dries Putte
Habitus Aalter
Habitus Aalter

HS Canis
Wechelderzande

L' Ami Fidéle Seneffe

HS Molenheide
Zonhoven

HV Ter Schelde Temse

HV Ter Schelde Temse

HSV Just4Fun Lebbeke
Quick Angel Team

L' Ami Fidéle Seneffe

Hond en Gezel Brugge

HS De Wijze Hond
Anzegem

Graad Categorie

2

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium



